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De	Cicco	Oreste Diritto	degli	intermediari	finanziari 6 FINANZA 2 3
Acconcia	Antonio Econometria	(primo	modulo) 6 FINANZA 1 3
Rossetti	Claudio Econometria	(secondo	modulo) 6 FINANZA 1 3
Zazzaro	Alberto Economia	bancaria 6 FINANZA 1 4
Oliviero	Tommaso Economia	bancaria 6 FINANZA 1 3
Cerrone	Rosaria Economia	delle	aziende	di	assicurazione 12 FINANZA 1 1
Pagano	Marco Finanza	aziendale	corso	progredito 12 FINANZA 1
Ecchia	Bruna Finanza	aziendale	internazionale	I 6 FINANZA 1 3
Di	Lorenzo	Emilia Finanza	matematica 12 FINANZA 1 3
Cardona	Elena Matematica	attuariale 6 FINANZA 1 2
Politano	Massimiliano Probabilità	e	processi	stocastici 6 FINANZA 1 3
Cocozza	Rosa Progettazione	e	analisi		dei	prodotti	finanziari 12 FINANZA 2 1
Marrelli	Massimo Scienza	delle	finanze	(tassazione	delle	attivita'	finanziarie) 6 FINANZA 2 1
Giacalone	Massimiliano Statistica	dei	mercati	monetari	e	finanziari	I 6 FINANZA 1 1

Tecnica	delle	assicurazioni	danni 6 FINANZA 1 3
Tecniche	di	analisi	e	trading	di	borsa	I 6 FINANZA 1 1

Puopolo	Giovanni	Walter Teoria	della	finanza 12 FINANZA 1 3
Curcio	Domenico Vigilanza	e	controlli	interni 12 FINANZA 1 1
Martina	Riccardo Advanced	microeconomics	(primi	6	cfu) 6 LMEC 2 1
Immordino	Giovanni Advanced	microeconomics	(ulteriori	6	cfu) 6 LMEC 2 1
Tizzano	Roberto Auditing	e	governance	d'azienda 12 LMEC 1 3
Zazzaro	Alberto Banking 6 LMEC 2 1
Ellul	Andrew Corporate	finance 6 LMEC 1
Furno	Erik Diritto	amministrativo	I 6 LMEC 1 1
De	Cicco	Oreste Diritto	commerciale	comunitario	 6 LMEC 1,2 4
De	Cicco	Oreste Diritto	degli	intermediari	finanziari 6 LMEC 1,2 3
Lamberti	Mariorosario Diritto	dei	contratti	di	lavoro	I 6 LMEC 1,2 1
Pontecorvo	Concetta	Maria Diritto	del	commercio	internazionale	 6 LMEC 2 4
Majello	Paola Diritto	della	navigazione 6 LMEC 2 3
Bassi	Amedeo Diritto	fallimentare 6 LMEC 2 1
Pontecorvo	Concetta	Maria Diritto	internazionale	e	comunitario	dell'economia	 6 LMEC 1,2 3
Di	Biase	Antonio Diritto	privato	dei	contratti	I 6 LMEC 2 1
Coppola	Paola Diritto	processuale	tributario	I 6 LMEC 2 3
Coppola	Paola Diritto	tributario	dell'impresa	I 6 LMEC 2 3
Acconcia	Antonio Econometria	(primo	modulo) 6 LMEC 1,2 3
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Rossetti	Claudio Econometria	(secondo	modulo) 6 LMEC 1,2 3
Economia	dei	trasporti	e	della	logistica 12 LMEC 2 3
Economia	del	lavoro	N.A. 12 LMEC 2 3

Di	Porto	Edoardo Economia	dell'ambiente 6 LMEC 1,2 4
Maietta	Ornella	Wanda Economia	dell'ambiente 6 LMEC 1,2 3
Beraldo	Sergio Economia	internazionale	(12	CFU) 6 LMEC 2 2
Simonelli	Saverio Economia	internazionale	(12	CFU) 6 LMEC 2 1
Simonelli	Saverio Economia	internazionale	I 6 LMEC 2 1
Marrelli	Massimo Economia	pubblica 12 LMEC 2 1
Platino	Vincenzo Economic	theory 6 LMEC 1
Pagnozzi	Marco Economics	of	regulation 6 LMEC 2 1
Di	Lorenzo	Emilia Finanza	matematica 12 LMEC 1,2 3
Piscopo	Gabriella Finanza	matematica	I 6 LMEC 1 3
Mussolino	Donata Governance	e	strategia	aziendale	(modulo	di	corporate	Governance) 6 LMEC 2 1
Catuogno	Simona Governance	e	strategia	aziendale	(modulo	di	strategia	e	politica	aziendale) 6 LMEC 2 2
Pagano	Marco Market	microstructure 6 LMEC 2
Cantone	Luigi Marketing	e	strategie	d'impresa	(avanzato) 12 LMEC 1 3
Cardona	Elena Matematica	attuariale 6 LMEC 2 2
Graziano	Maria	Gabriella Matematica	per	l'economia	I 6 LMEC 1,2 1
Tarantino	Ciro Matematica	per	l'economia	II 6 LMEC 1,2 2
Cristina	Davino Metodi	statistici	per	il	data	mining	(12	CFU) 6 LMEC 1,2 1
Balbi	Simona Metodi	statistici	per	il	data	mining	(12	CFU) 6 LMEC 1,2 2
Aria	Massimo Metodi	statistici	per	la	valutazione 6 LMEC 2 1
Martina	Riccardo Microeconomia	corso	avanzato 12 LMEC 1 3
D'ambrosio	Antonio Modelli	e	metodi	statistici	per	le	previsioni	(12	CFU) 6 LMEC 2 2
D'ambrosio	Antonio Modelli	e	metodi	statistici	per	le	previsioni	(12	CFU) 6 LMEC 2 2
D'ambrosio	Antonio Modelli	e	metodi	statistici	per	le	previsioni	I 6 LMEC 2 1
D'ambra	Luigi Modelli	statistici	per	le	decisioni	economiche	I/II 12 LMEC 2 3
Russo	Francesco	Flaviano Politica	economica 12 LMEC 1,2 1
Politano	Massimiliano Probabilità	e	processi	stocastici 6 LMEC 2 3
Cocozza	Rosa Progettazione	e	analisi		dei	prodotti	finanziari 12 LMEC 1 1
D'ambrosio	Antonio Statistica	computazionale	I 6 LMEC 2 2
Balbi	Simona Statistica	per	le	ricerche	di	mercato 6 LMEC 2 3

Storia	dell'agricoltura 12 LMEC 2 3
De	Ianni	Nicola Storia	dell'industria 12 LMEC 2 3
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Bulgarelli	Alessandra Storia	economica	corso	avanzato 12 LMEC 2 1
Schisani	Maria	Carmela Storia	finanziaria 12 LMEC 1,2 3
Basile	Achille Teoria	dei	giochi	I 6 LMEC 1,2 3
Puopolo	Giovanni	Walter Teoria	della	finanza 12 LMEC 1,2 3
Jappelli	Tullio Advanced	macroeconomics 6 LMEF 2 1
Russo	Francesco	Flaviano Advanced	macroeconomics 6 LMEF 2 1
Martina	Riccardo Advanced	microeconomics	(primi	6	cfu) 6 LMEF 1 1
Immordino	Giovanni Advanced	microeconomics	(ulteriori	6	cfu) 6 LMEF 1 1
Zazzaro	Alberto Banking 6 LMEF 1 1
Ellul	Andrew Corporate	finance	 6 LMEF 1 2
Puopolo	Giovanni	Walter Derivatives 6 LMEF 1 I2

Econometrics 12 LMEF 1 3
Platino	Vincenzo Economic	theory 6 LMEF 1 3
Pagnozzi	Marco Economics	of	regulation	 6 LMEF 1 1
Acconcia	Antonio Financial	econometrics 6 LMEF 1 1
Pagano	Marco	 FInancial	economics 12 LMEF 1 3

Law	and	economics 6 LMEF 2 2
Pagano	Marco Market	microstructure 6 LMEF 1
Basile	Achille Mathematics	for	economics	and	finance 12 LMEF 1 1
Giordano	Walter Laboratori	di	business	english 3 LIBERO	MAG.	 2 1
Niola	Immacolata Tecnologia	dei	processi	produttivi	e	sicurezza	nell'ambiente	di	lavoro 6 LIBERO	MAG.	 2 2


